

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6033-6035 OF 2009

C.C.E.&amp; C.&amp; ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and staty)

WITH Appeal Civil D NO. D799 of 2010

Date: 14/12/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG  
Mr. K. Swami, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Harsh N. Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Anando Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.(N.P)  
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.  
Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. Jaideep Patel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Appeals are admitted.

List for hearing on its own turn.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RENUKA SADANA)  
Court Master Court Master