

@
ITEM NO.72

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6033-6035 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

C.C.E.& C.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal.
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 10825-10826 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 5714 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 15/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms./Mr. Somiran Sharma,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await records in both the cases.
List the matters on 2.4.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

S